71FL45

HOSE CONNECTORS - ONE PIECE - FOUR WIRE
45° SAE CODE 61 FLANGE - 3000 PSI

Part N°

Hose Bore
Size Inch

Flange

Dimensions
A B C D

71FL45-12-12
71FL45-16-12

71FL45-16-16
71FL45-20-20

Part N°

12 3/4"
16 1"
16 1"
20 11/4"

Hose Bore
Size Inch

3/4"
3/4"
1II
11/4"

90° SAE CODE 61 FLANGE - 3000 PSI

Flange

114 79 11/2
104 69 13/4
129 89 13/4

128 86 2

Dimensions
A B C D

71FL90-12-12
71FL90-12-16

71FL90-16-16
71FL90-16-20
71FL90-20-20

Part N°

12 3/4"
12 3/4"
16 1"
16 1"
20 11/4"

Hose Bore
Size Inch DN

3/4"
1II
1II

11/4"
11/4"

SAE CODE 62 FLANGE - 6000 PSI

99 58 11/2
63 13/4
73
81 2
81 2

Dimensions
A B C

71FP-16-16

Part N°

16 1" 25

Size Inch DN

90° SAE CODE 62 FLANGE - 6000 PSI
Hose Bore

96 84 17/8

Dimensions
A B C D

71FP90-16-16

16 1" 25

122 73 17/8 78

Toll Free: Alberta (800) 661-4264 + BC (800) 663-8819





